
130 

MONDAY, AUGUST 30, 1999, CONTINUED 

000246 

000267 

0002468 

O00269. 

000271 

000272 

000273 

000297 

000298 

900796 

000808 

000847 

000848 

000849 

000880 

000885 

000887 

001088 

001093 

001099 

001100 

MOL117 

001143 
001150 

001388 

001487 

001514 

001673 

001688 

001724 

002023 

H02024 

002030 

002033 

002342 
002418 

002421 

002395 

901066 

701090 

901134 

901787 

903616 

706100 

907992 

713063 

913949 

F13955 

913958 

913977 

915396 

915772 

916139 

716443 

916581 

716588 

916593 

F16595 

917143 

9717284 

917286 

917403 

917404 

F1i7417 

917441 

217442 

917446 

7176480 

917681 

917682 

918027 

718035 

918036 

918073 

918513 

719044 

919506 

719506 

919B1e 

F19B14 

919817 

719822 

919826 

F20055 

920158 

STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CQ 
SNACK TIME... 000° 
PEPSI-COLA :COMPANY 
GREEN COUNTRY. BEVERAGES 
LANCE INC 
sysco.. 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
SAPULPA RURAL WATER 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CQ 
EVE INCORPORATED 
DYNA SYSTEMS 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
KIMBALLS PRODUCE INC 
GOLF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
SIGN-A-RAMA 
METROCALL INC 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
STEED, JAMES 
RUTLEDGE, RUSSELL M 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
REEVES TV & APPLIANCE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
DAILEY FAMILY YMCA 
APKER, LIZ 
GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN 
TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC 
AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC 
STANLEY, ELLEN 
BANK ONE TRUST COMPANY NA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
HORNER GLASS CORP 
AMERICAN RANGE COMPANY 
LUBER BROS INC 
DICK LANE'S KAWASAKI 
HOLDERS INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
EVE INCORPORATED 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
EARLS LAWN & LEISURE 
LESCO INC 

_ STUART C IRBY CO 
MALONE FLOOR CORP 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
LESCO INC 
SYSCO 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
STUART C IRBY CO 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
AERIAL LIFT SERVICE INC 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
GRAINGER WW INC 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
GRAINGER W W INC 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
UNITED HORTICULTURAL 
STILLWATER EQUIPMENT 
SHERIDAN LANES 
SHERIDAN LANES 
SHERIDAN LANES 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
SYSCO 
KIMBALLS PRODUCE INC 
TULSA CASH REGISTER 
HONDA OF TULSA 
HOME DEPOT/GECF 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
LESCO INC 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
sysco 
SPALDING 
BIXBY SAND COMPANY 
BOREN SAFETY INC 

RESALE: =: 
RESALE: . 
RESALE 
RESALE. : 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
REFUNDS 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
REFUNDS 
SUBSCRIPTION/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPT ION/MEMBER 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
REFUNDS 
FEES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES . 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES . 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

388.42 
346.88 
6,495.50 
161.00 
189.38 
1,533.11 
110.05 
131.35 
7.50 
498.13 
230.79 
240.93 
499.95 
258.52 
86.25 
292.93 
94.58 
2,193.00 
141.80 
13,112.12 
908.01 
556.40 
B4.00 
159.96 
494.09 
140.00 
31.31 
192.00 
436.00 
116.43 
187.25 
30.00 
500.00 
197.45 
555.00 
35.00 
1,000.00 
498.01 
183.32 
352.20 
84.13 
246.91 
117.50 
154.46 
33.59 
152.70 
91.90 
66.33 
276.25 
262.48 
695.00 
106.08 
480.80 
164.65 
44.00 
71.00 
134.43 

47.54. 

587.50 
221.58 
635.00 
68.05 
50.57 
235.32 
172.79 
1,499.50 
13.80 
84.00 
84.00 
78.00 
126.00 
83.46 
23.93 
5,352.00 
277.17 
101.53 
184.80 
218.94 
983.40 
1,434.10 
128.84 
342.30 
6,500.00 
354.96 
4,050.00 


