## MONDAY, AUGUST 30, 1999, CONTINUED

000266	STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CO	RESALE	388.62
000267	SNACK TIME	RESALE	346.88
000248	PEPSI-COLA:COMPANY	RESALE:	6,495.50
000269.	GREEN COUNTRY BEVERAGES	RESALE	161.00
000271	LANCE INC	RESALE	189.38
000272	SYSCO	RESALE	1,533.11
000273	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	110.05
000297	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	RESALE	131.35
000278	SAPULPA RURAL WATER	SERVICES	7.50
000796	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	498.13
808000	EVE INCORPORATED	MAINT.	230.79
000847	DYNA SYSTEMS	MAINT.	240.93
000848	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	MAINT.	499.95
000849	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
000847	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	RESALE	86.25
000885	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION		292.93
000887	KIMBALLS PRODUCE INC	RESALE	94.58
001088	GOLF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM		
001088		SERVICES SERVICES	2,193.00
	RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		141.80
001099		SERVICES	13,112.12
001100	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	908.01
001117	SIGN-A-RAMA	MAINT.	556.40
001143	METROCALL INC	MAINT.	84.00
001150	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	159.96
001388	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	494.09
001487	STEED, JAMES	REFUNDS	140.00
001514	RUTLEDGE, RUSSELL M	MILEAGE	31.31
001673	AMERICAN RED CROSS		192.00
001688	REEVES TV & APPLIANCE	MAINT.	436.00
001724	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SUPPLIES	116.43
005053	DAILEY FAMILY YMCA	SUPPLIES	187.25
002024	APKER, LIZ	REFUNDS	30.00
002030	GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN		
002033	TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC	SUBSCRIPTION/MEMBER	197.45
002342	AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	555.00
002418	STANLEY, ELLEN	REFUNDS	35.00
002421	BANK ONE TRUST COMPANY NA	FEES	1,000.00
002595	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	498.01
901066	HORNER GLASS CORP	SERVICES	183.32
901090	AMERICAN RANGE COMPANY	SERVICES	352.20
901134	LUBER BROS INC	SERVICES	84.13
901787	DICK LANE'S KAWASAKI	SERVICES	246.91
903616	HOLDERS INC	SERVICES	117.50
906100	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	154.46
907992	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	33.59
913063	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	152.70
913949	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	91.90
913955	EARLS LAWN & LEISURE	SERVICES	66.33
913958	LESCO INC		276.25
913977	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	262.68
915396	MALONE FLOOR CORP	SERVICES	695.00
915772	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	106.08
916139	LESCO INC	SERVICES	480.80
916463	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
916581	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	44.00
916588	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
916593	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	134.43
916595	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
917143	AERIAL LIFT SERVICE INC	SERVICES	587.50
917284	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	221.58
917286	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	635.00
917403	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	68.05
917404	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	50.57
917417	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	235.32
917441	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	172.79
917442	UNITED HORTICULTURAL	SERVICES	1,499.50
917446	STILLWATER EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	13.80
917680	SHERIDAN LANES	SERVICES	84.00
	SHERIDAN LANES	SERVICES	84.00
917681 917682	SHERIDAN LANES	SERVICES	78.00
	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	126.00
918027		SERVICES/SUPPLIES .	83.46
918035	SYSCO		23.46 23.93
918036	KIMBALLS PRODUCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918073	TULSA CASH REGISTER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918513	HONDA OF TULSA	SERVICES	277.17
919064	HOME DEPOT/GECF	SERVICES	101.53
919506	NICK KNOTT TURE SUPPLY	SERVICES	184.80
919506	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	218.94
919812	LESCO INC	SERVICES	983.40
919814	ESTES INCORPORATED	SERVICES	1,436.10
919817	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SERVICES	128.84
919822	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	342.30
919826	SPALDING	SERVICES	6,500.00
920055	BIXBY SAND COMPANY	SERVICES	354.96
920158	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	4,050.00